32Sixtyfour Paddle Race Series: Race 4 - Somerset Long Bay

Overall Lap by Division Race Report as of 7/20/2014 10:55:45 AM

Division:
Place

Division:
Place

Division:
Place

Division:
Place

Division:

Place

Division:
Place

14 foot division 10K
Name
1 GLENN MELLO

12 foot 6 division 10K
Name

1 IAN BIRDGES

2 MELONY KENDELL

3 JUSTIN LEVINE

4 JASON CORREIA

Unlimited division 10K
Name

1 HERMANN THOUET

2 KEITH BERNHARD

3 MATT CARR

12 foot 6 division 5K
Name

1 GARETH TAVARES

2 SHELLEY LEWIS

Surfboard division 5K
Name

1 JAMES DODGSON

2 MATTHEW OLIVEIRA

3 KATHY FOX

4 LOUISE WHITE

5 SAM CREW

Surfboard division 2.5K
Name
1 CASSY MCPHEE

Bib
10

Bib

16

12

11

Bib

Bib
17

Bib
13
15
14

Bib

Laps
4

Laps

R

Laps

Laps

N NNNN

Laps

Total
01:15:18.671

Total
01:24:24.697
01:28:41.064
01:35:35.270
01:39:58.855

Total
00:53:43.624
01:02:11.440
01:28:00.560

Total
00:50:13.578
00:55:26.770

Total
00:45:57.908
00:55:56.520
00:56:28.872
01:05:42.463
01:08:19.011

Total
00:31:24.706

Start
09:12:46.107

Start
09:12:46.107
09:12:46.107
09:12:46.107
09:12:46.107

Start
09:12:46.107
09:12:46.107
09:12:46.107

Start
09:12:46.107
09:12:46.107

Start
09:12:46.107
09:12:46.107
09:12:46.107
09:12:46.107
09:12:46.107

Start
09:12:46.107

Lap 1
00:18:01.105

Lap 1

00:19:31.208
00:20:49.049
00:22:03.963
00:23:55.011

Lap 1

00:13:00.221
00:14:49.919
00:20:18.670

Lap 1
00:24:29.508
00:26:45.843

Lap 1

00:22:06.637
00:28:22.145
00:27:42.915
00:33:48.299
00:32:15.636

Lap 1
00:31:24.706

Lap 2
00:19:09.286

Lap 2

00:21:03.012
00:22:19.753
00:23:45.412
00:25:06.498

Lap 2

00:13:30.474
00:15:43.626
00:22:34.785

Lap 2
00:25:44.070
00:28:40.927

Lap 2

00:23:51.271
00:27:34.375
00:28:45.957
00:31:54.164
00:36:03.375

Lap 3
00:18:56.221

Lap 3

00:21:58.525
00:22:47.759
00:24:57.667
00:25:10.610

Lap 3

00:13:43.068
00:16:05.902
00:22:45.271

Lap 4
00:19:12.059

Lap 4

00:21:51.952
00:22:44.503
00:24:48.228
00:25:46.736

Lap 4

00:13:29.861
00:15:31.993
00:22:21.834



