## 32Sixtyfour Paddle Race Series: Race 4 - Somerset Long Bay

## Overall Lap by Division Race Report as of 7/20/2014 10:55:45 AM

Division: 14 foot division 10K									
Place	Name	Bib	Laps	Total	Start	Lap 1	Lap 2	Lap 3	Lap 4
	1 GLENN MELLO	10	4	01:15:18.671	09:12:46.107	00:18:01.105	00:19:09.286	00:18:56.221	00:19:12.059
Division: 12 foot 6 division 10K									
Place	Name	Bib	Laps	Total	Start	Lap 1	Lap 2	Lap 3	Lap 4
	1 IAN BIRDGES	16	4	01:24:24.697	09:12:46.107	00:19:31.208	00:21:03.012	00:21:58.525	00:21:51.952
	2 MELONY KENDELL	1	4	01:28:41.064	09:12:46.107	00:20:49.049	00:22:19.753	00:22:47.759	00:22:44.503
	3 JUSTIN LEVINE	12	4	01:35:35.270	09:12:46.107	00:22:03.963	00:23:45.412	00:24:57.667	00:24:48.228
	4 JASON CORREIA	11	4	01:39:58.855	09:12:46.107	00:23:55.011	00:25:06.498	00:25:10.610	00:25:46.736
Division	n: Unlimited division 10K								
Place	Name	Bib	Laps	Total	Start	Lap 1	Lap 2	Lap 3	Lap 4
	1 HERMANN THOUET	3	4	00:53:43.624	09:12:46.107	00:13:00.221	00:13:30.474	00:13:43.068	00:13:29.861
	2 KEITH BERNHARD	4	4	01:02:11.440	09:12:46.107	00:14:49.919	00:15:43.626	00:16:05.902	00:15:31.993
	3 MATT CARR	9	4	01:28:00.560	09:12:46.107	00:20:18.670	00:22:34.785	00:22:45.271	00:22:21.834
Division: 12 foot 6 division 5K									
Place	Name	Bib	Laps	Total	Start	Lap 1	Lap 2		
	1 GARETH TAVARES	17	2	00:50:13.578	09:12:46.107	00:24:29.508	00:25:44.070		
	2 SHELLEY LEWIS	5	2	00:55:26.770	09:12:46.107	00:26:45.843	00:28:40.927		
Division	n: Surfboard division 5K								
Place	Name	Bib	Laps	Total	Start	Lap 1	Lap 2		
	1 JAMES DODGSON	13	2	00:45:57.908	09:12:46.107	00:22:06.637	00:23:51.271		
	2 MATTHEW OLIVEIRA	15	2	00:55:56.520	09:12:46.107	00:28:22.145	00:27:34.375		
	3 KATHY FOX	14	2	00:56:28.872	09:12:46.107	00:27:42.915	00:28:45.957		
	4 LOUISE WHITE	2	2	01:05:42.463	09:12:46.107	00:33:48.299	00:31:54.164		
	5 SAM CREW	8	2	01:08:19.011	09:12:46.107	00:32:15.636	00:36:03.375		
Division: Surfboard division 2.5K									
Place	Name	Bib	Laps	Total	Start	Lap 1			
	1 CASSY MCPHEE	7	1	00:31:24.706	09:12:46.107	00:31:24.706			